
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

7 
17 
23 
21 
51 
66 

101 
88 

8 
5 

55 
98 
77 

Name 

Charlie Wurz 
Callum Hedge 
Liam Sceats 
Josh Mason 
Jacob Abel 
Ryan Shehan 
Ryder Quinn 
Chloe Chambers 
Thomas McLennan 
Lucas Fecury 
Bree Morris 
James Penrose 
David Morales 

Nationality 
Austria 

New Zealand 

New Zealand 

Great Britain 

USA 

USA 

Australia 

USA 

Australia 

Brazil 

New Zealand 

New Zealand 

USA 

Make 

Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 

Total Tm 

27:30.080 
27:30.747 
27:33.150 
27:33.364 
27:38.550 
27:39.235 
27:42.681 
27:45.772 
27:54.499 
27:57.782 
28:10.959 
27:59.884 
25:02.734 

Best Tm 

54.534 
54.532 
54.554 
54.320 
54.690 
54.643 
54.727 
54.785 
55.180 
54.997 
55.365 
54.413 
54.975 

In Lap 

26 

22 

15 

15 

14 

18 

26 

22 

26 

22 

22 

23 

26 

Diff 

0.667 

3.070 

3.284 

8.470 

9.155 

12.601 

15.692 

24.419 

27.702 

40.879 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

0.667 

2.403 

0.214 

5.186 

0.685 

3.446 

3.091 

8.727 

3.283 

13.177 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

28 

27 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.667 

Avg. Speed 

171.483 

Best Lap Tm 

54.320 

Best Speed 

173.638 

Best Lap by 

21 - Josh Mason 
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Super Sprint Motorsport NZ Championship 
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Race 3 

Race (30 Laps) started at 16:02:45 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

22/01/2023 15:55 
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